EASY DRYER 1700 / 1900

art nr Descripion
67002198 Element Spiral 78780
67000163 Timer 4H
67000164 Termostat
67002195 Roof tross with locking
67002197 Engine & fan
67002196 Cover motor box
67002194 Blind plug Door switch
67002262 Panel Easy Dryer white compl
67002263 Panel Easy Dryer titan compl
67002264 Panel Easy Dryer black compl
67002193 Sheet metal
67002191 Knob
Ingar i panel kompl
67000132 Temperature limither
67001240 Connecting cable
67002053 Connecting cable AU
67002283 Cassette unit Easy Dryer compl Nimo white
67002258 Cassette unit Easy Dryer kompl Nimo titan

67002259 Cassette unit Easy Dryer compl Nimo black



67002567

67002184
67002208
67002209

67002185
67002210
67002211

67002182
67002183

67002181
67002212
67002213

67002186
67002260
67002261

67002180
67002216
67000947
67002217

Cassette unit Easy Dryer compl Award white

Door compl 1900 white
Door comp 1900 titan
Door compl 1900 black

Door compl 1700 vit
Door compl 1700 titan
Door compl 1700 black

Sealing frame gra 2190
Sealoing frame gra 2170

Internal plate1900 white
Internal plate 1900 titan

Internal plate 1900 black

Internal plate 1700 white
Internal plate 1700 titan

Internal plate 1700 black

Handle grey
Handle silver
Doorhanger white

Doorhanger titan



67002218

67002188
67000365
67000690

67002187
67002219
67002220

67002179
67002176
67002221

67000203
67001254

67002177
67000207
67000168
67002178

67002227

Doorhanger silver

Hinge kpl
Tap upper hinge

Tap lopwer with bracket

Hanger compl white
Hanger compl titan

Hanger compl silver

Hanger console
Tackpropp 6/pase vit
Tackpropp 6/pase gra

Stallfot M8x40

Cover 6pcs/pouch white
Cover 6pcs/pouch grey
Roof truss with locking
Evack hose 102mmx1m
Traction Interuption

Wall bracket compl

Accessory bag



